MUTHYALA MADMU
STAMP VENDOR
S.V.L.NO. 02/2001,
R. L. NO.
BESIDE MRO/TAMSILDAR OFFICE,
METPALLI
METPALLI(MANDAL & MUNICIPALITY)
KARIMNAGAR - 502325
LICENSE NO. 06/2010



03940 आंध्र प्रदेश 193816 JUL 08 2010

zero zero zero zero zero one zero 12:51 Rs.0000010 PB6968

NON-JUDICIAL STAMP DUTY

ANDHRA PRADESH

Form 26 (See rule 4A)

Affidavit to be furnished by the candidate before the returning officer for election to———————————————————————————————————
constituency (name of the constituency) 1, 1
i, 1—38 few years, resident of Hind 1-47, (Vin): Jacoba Rampus (Y) Moderandidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm/state on oath as under (DV) 1/20
candidate at the above election, do hereby solemany
 I am/am not accused of any offence(s) punishable with imprisonment for two years or more in a pending case(s) in which a charge(s) has/have been framed by the court(s) of competent jurisdiction.
If the deponent is accused of any such offence(s) he shall furnish the following information:
AT AT
(i) Case/First information report No./Nos.
(ii) Police station(s) Not Applicable District (s)
gration(a) of the concerned Act(s) and short description of the officers
for which the candidate has been charged
(iv) Court(s) which framed the charge(s)
Deta(a) on which the charge(s) Was/Were Irailleu
Whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any course whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any course whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any course whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any course whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any course whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any course whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any course whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any course whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any course whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any course whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any course whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any course whether the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any course whether the proceeding stayed by the
REGO NO: OF COMPETENT JURISDICTION ADVOCATE AND NOTARY
REGO ADVOCATE AND NOTARY Appointed by the Govt of Man
Appointed by the Govt. of Appointed by the Govt. of Appointed by the Govt.
METPALLY. Dist: KARINN ACAR

I have been/have not been convicted of an offence(s) [other than any offence(s) arred to in sub-section (1) or sub-section (2), or covered in sub-section (3), of section 8 the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951)] and sentenced to mprisonment for one year or more.

If the	deponent is convicted and	d punished as aforesaid.	, he shall furnish the
following infor	mation:		
(i) (ii) (iii) (iv)	Court(s) which punished Police station(s) Section(s) of the concer	d	
(vi) Wh	te(s) on which the sentence (s) nether the sentence(s) has/have npetent jurisdiction	been stayed by any court(s)	Signature of deponent
this affidavit are tru	VERIFICA e-named deponent, do hereby we ue and correct to the best of my	verify and declare that the con knowledge and belief, no pa	ntents of art of it is
false and nothing n	naterial has been concealed ther ORUIL Ahis 8 + 3 - da	ay of July 2010	Roger Lay
Note: The columns off."	in this Form which arenot appl	icable to the deponent may b	pe struck
TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	9 as Pocument No	inted by the Go	SHWARLU DOWN B. SC; LLB D NOTARY DVt. of INDIA.

METPALLY, DIST: KARIMNAGAR (A.P.) Pin No: 505 325

register of 20 to

MUTHYALA MAZMU
STAMP VENDOR
S.V.L.NO. 02/2001,
R. L. NO. METPALLI
METPALLI (MANDAL & MUNICIPALITY)
KARINRAGAR - 502325
LICENSE NO. 06/2010



03937 आਂਬ ਸ਼ਵੇश 191810 JUL 08 2010

Zero zero zero zero zero one zero 12:50 Rs.0000010 PB6968

B. Sc; LLB

ADVOCATE AND NOTARY Appointed by the Govt. of INDIA METPALLY. Dist: KARIMNAGAR (A.P.) Pin No: 505 325

NON-JUDICIAL STAMP DUTY

ANDHRA PRADESH

Affidavit to be furnished by candidate alongwith nomination paper Before the Returning Officer

fo	r elec	etion toAP State Legislative Assembly (name of the House)
		from 20 KORUTLA constituency
		(name of the constituency)
I, Yen	aga	years, resident of H. No. 1-47, (Vill): Tack Ranper(n) mg
aged 2	58	years, resident of H. w. 1-47, (Vill): Taola Ranpar(n) me
candida	ite at th	ne above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under: (1)
(1) taken by	The fo	ollowing case(s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been ourt:-
and the	(i)	Section of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken:
((ii)	The Court which has taken cognizance:
((iii)	Case No.:
((iv)	Date of order of the Court taking cognizance:
BYG	(v)	Details of appeal(s) / application(s) for revision, etc., if any, filed against above order taking cognizance :
D No:		Colf. 9446353587 81 M

That I give hereinbelow the details of the assets (immovable, movable, bank ace, etc.) Of spouse, my dependents and my self.

Details of movable assets.

(Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be given)

S. No.	Description	Self	Spouse(s) Name(s): Smt. Prashanthi	Dependent-1 Name:	Dependent-2 Name:	Dependent-3, etc. Name:
(i)	Cash		- THE REAL PROPERTY.			rvame.
(ii)	Deposits in Banks, Financial Institutions and Non-Banking					
	Financial Companies			NA CAS		
(iii)	Bonds, Debentures and Shares in companies					
(iv)	Other Financial instruments NSS, Postal Savings, LIC, Policies, etc.	Salls Salls Salls				
(v)	Motor Vehicles (details of make, etc.)					
(vi)	Jewellery (give details of weight and value)	/				
(vii)	Other assets, such as values of claims / interests	ersonal lieg coplete				

Note: Value of Bonds / Shares / Debentures as per the latest market value in Stock Exchange in respect of listed companies and as per books in the case of non listed companies should be given.

*Dependent here means a person substantially dependents on the income of the candidate.

REGD No: 4249.

JILLA VENKATESHWARLI B. Sc; LLE

ADVOCATE AND NOTARY
Appointed by the Govt. of INDIA.
METPALLY, Dist: KARIMNAGAR

(A.P.) Pin No: 505 325

B. DETAILS OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS

Note: Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be indicated]

No.	Description	Self	Spouse(s) Name(s):	Dependent-1 Name:	Dependent-2 Name:	Dependent-3, etc. Name:
(i)	Agricultural Land - Location(s) - Survey number(s) - Extent (Total measurement) - current market value				se some	
(ii)	Non-Agricultural Land - Location(s) - Survey number(s) - Extent (Total measurement) - current market value		4			Course
(iii)	Buildings (commercial and residential) - Location(s) - Survey / door number(s) - Extent (Total measurement) - current market value				di no pari	
(iv)	Houses / Apartments, etc. - Location(s) - Survey / door number(s) - Extent (Total measurement) - current market value				Pier	VIII
(v)	Others (such as interest in property)		VERM	SACRETAN FIG. 15 CRL 6 Sc. 15 SCI 180 TATA Cont. or miles	sur em	



JILLA VENKATESHWALLU B. Sc; LLB.

ADVOCATE AND NOTARY
Appointed by the Govt. of INDIA.
METPALLY. Dist: KARIMNAGAR
(A.P.) Pin Not 505 325

I give hereinbelow the details of myliabilities / overdues to public financial institutions and government dues:-

[Note: Please give separate details for each item]

S.No.	Description	Name and address of Bank / Financial Institution(s) / Department(s)	Amount outstanding as on
(a) (i)	Loans from Banks		1
	House for his south of the		
(ii)	Loans from financial institutions		
(iii)	Government dues:-		
189	(a) dues to departments dealing with government accommodation		
(50)	(b) dues to departments dealing with supply of water		
	(c) dues to departments dealing with supply of electricity		
	(d) dues to departments dealing with telephones	ALA VALATISTI	g off C
	(e) dues to departments dealing with governmen transport (including aircrafts and helicopters	A Paralle and the same and	
	(f) other dues, if any		
		× éa	30x Jony
	TED BY G	100	241,0440202552 011
	REGB No: 4249.	ADVOCATE ANA Appointed by the	B. Sc; LLB. NOTARY
1	S. Karmnaga.	METPALLY. Dist: F	(ARIMNAGAR

1	Description	Name and address of Bank / Financial Institution(s) / Department(s)	Amount outstanding as on
(i)	Income Tax including surcharge [Also indicate the assessment year upto which Income Tax Return filed. Give also Permanent Account Number (PAN)]		
(ii)	Wealth Tax [Also indicate the assessment year upto which Wealth Tax return filed.]		
(iii)	Sales Tax [Only in case of proprietary business]		
(iv)	Property Tax		



Cell: \$44035350000

JILLA VENKATESHWARLU
B. SC; LLE
ADVOCATE AND NOTARY
Appointed by the Govt. of INDIA.
METPALLY. Dist: KARIMNAGAR
(A.P.) Pin No: 505 325

E DETAILS OF SCHOOL AND UNIVERSITY EDUCATION)

Name of School / University and the year which the course was completed should also be given.)

also be gr	1			
Strub.	educational pualis	UNIVERSITY	Teal of passing.	
	DEGREE	Giri Ray College NIZAMINISM	1995	DEI
		VERIFICATION		

DEPONENT

VERIFICATION

I, the deponent abovenamed, do hereby verifind declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief; no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed therefrom.

Verified at KONVIN this the 8 H day of July, 2010

DEPONENT

REGO No: Concument No (0)

Earce of 20 to

Cell: 944039350.

JILLA VENKATESHWARLL
B. Sc; LLE
ADVOCATE AND NOTARY
Jointed by the Govt. of INDIA.
WETPALLY, Dist: KARIMNAGAR
(A.P.) Pin No: 505 325